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DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

REVISED LECTURE SCI—IEDULEQ.‘*FOR BATCH 2019-20 FOR MARCH 2024

: _ . .
Date | Day Time Lectures Faculty
: A . Dr. Singh Bhawna
1/3/2024 Friday 9-10AM Short - Stature K omial
2/3/2024 Saturday 10-11 AM Acute Glomerulonephritis Dr. Siddharth Narain
4/3/2024 Monday 2-4 PM CHD Dr. Meenakshi Pandey
| 5302024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial - Instruments i “Wa'.'; & UnitJR-
| 6302024 Wednesday 2-4 PM Diarrhoea Dr. Siddharth Narain
| 11/3/2024 Monday 2-4 PM ) Anaemias Dr. Meenakshi Pandey
12/3/2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial — Drugs & Vaccines Wi sy | o R
: |
| 13/3/2024 Wednesday 2-4 PM Rickets Dr. Shubhanjali Gopal |
18/3/2024 Monday 2-4 PM Breast-Feeding Dr. Meenakshi Pandey
19/3/2024 Tuesday 2-4 PM Tutorial - X-Ray & Nutrition’s <hied e Al
20/3/2024 Wednesday 2-4 PM TB in Childhood Dr.Shubhanjali Gopal
‘ : <
3 . 8 Tiwarl & UsCIR: |
| 26132024 Tuesday 2.4 PM Tutorial - NRP Dr. S l|war3| & UnitJR
27/3/2024 Wednesday 2-4 PM Leukaemia Dr. Shubhanjali Gopal
('c 2
\ = \ \
A /"“V/\ /,"r‘"‘,’ ’ ) " z e
A / Q\ \\,~ ( ‘n,f\\ Mo e
Prof (Dr) Saksham Srivastava
Head of Department
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